1200 Series / 1600 Series-               an OEM
Transducer Featuring Exceptional Proof
Pressure and Stability Specifications
� Gauge, Vacuum, and Compound Pressure Models
� General Purpose and Wash down Enclosures
� High Proof Pressure Achieved by Thicker Diaphragm Construction
� Voltage and Current Output Models
The            features stability and toughness via its CVD and ASIC design coupled with

1.07
MAX
How to Order
Use the bold characters from the chart below to construct a product code
1600 B G A60 01 D 3 D A
Performance Code
Cable Length
U - None E - 3m (9ft)
D - 1m (3ft) F - 5m (16ft)
G - 10m (32ft)
Approved                    Listed
Electrical Connection
1200 Series 1600 Series
A - Mini Din with mate C - 10-6 Mil C Connector
B - Mini Din without mate 1 - 8-4 Mil C Connector
D - IP65 Cable G - Large DIN 43650 Plug
F - IP67 Weatherproof 3 - Conduit Connector with
Cable Gland 1 Meter Leads (for cable
2 - NEMA 4 Cable specify length code)
(USA colour code)
Pressure Port
01 - G1/4 External 05 - G1/4 Soft Seal
02 - 1/4 NPT External 08 - 1/8 NPT External
03 - G1/2 Manometer 09 - G1/8 Internal
04 - 7/16 UNF External
Series
1200 1600
Output
B - 4-20mA J - 0.5-5.5V
C - 1-6V R - 0-5V
D - 1-11V S - 0-10V
H - 1-5V
Datum
G - Gauge
Pressure Range - psi
F15 - 0-15 G60 - 0-600 Vac = -15 psi
F30 - 0-30 H10 - 0-1.000 1F5 - Vac-0
F60 - 0-60 H15 - 0-1.500 3F0 - Vac-15
G10 - 0-100 H20 - 0-2.000 6F0 - Vac-45
G15 - 0-150 H30 - 0-3.000 1G0 - Vac-135
G20 - 0-200 H40 - 0-4.000 1G5 - Vac-135
G30 - 0-300 H50 - 0-5.000 2G0 - Vac-185
G50 - 0-500 H60 - 0-6.000 3G0 - Vac-285
Pressure Range - bar
A10 - 0-1 B25 - 0-25 Vac = -1 bar
A16 - 0-1.6 B40 - 0-40 1A0 - Vac-0
A25 - 0-2.5 B60 - 0-60 1A6 - Vac-0.6
A40 - 0-4 C10 - 0-100 2A5 - Vac-1.5
A60 - 0-6 C16 - 0-160 4A0 - Vac-3
B10 - 0-10 C25 - 0-250 6A0 - Vac-5
B16 - 0-16 C40 - 0-400 1B0 - Vac-9
1B6 - Vac-15
2B5 - Vac-24
4B0 - Vac-39
Mini 4 Pin IP67 Cable
(Weatherproof)
IP67 or NEMA 4
Cable
10-6 or 8-4
Mil-C Connector
Large DIN
43650 Plug
Conduit Connector
with Cable
Conduit Connector
with Flying Leads
Code “01”Code “00” Code “02” Code “03” Code “04” Code “05” Code “08” Code “09”Code “0A”
17
0.67MAX 17
0.67
MAX 15
0.59
20